O~NO UL WNPE

Cognome
Alquati
Anastasio
Andrusiani
Anselmi
Assandri
Bagnardi
Baldo
Bassani
Beccari
Bernardi
Bertozzi
Bianchi
Bisaccia
Buffa
Carboni
Casali
Ceriali
Cerniglia
Cerniglia
Cicco
Circo
Colturato
Cortile
Curtani
D'Addezio
De Rosa
De Rosa
Denti
Donati
Fagnoni
Falcone
Ferrari
Ferrari
Fontana
Franzosi
Frittoli
Gavazzeni
Gavazzi
Gelmetti
lengo
Invitto
Kraja
Lanfredi
Lanfredi

Nome

Paola Rosalia
Tommaso
Elena

Mara
Antonella
Nicola

Emanuele Maria

Josita
Chiara
Filippo
Claudia
llaria
Francesco
Domenico
Benedetta
Enea
Eugenio
Antonino
Antonino
Dimitry
Chiara
Michele
Luciana
Roberta
Silvia
Astrid
Alessandro
Massimo
Fabio
Daniela
Daniela
Monica
Monica
Valeria
Damiano
Simona
Claudio
Riccarda
Marco
Luigi
Francesco
Brunilda
Elena
Elena

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

Cognome
Maiellano
Malavasi
Mancastroppa
Mele

Mele

Mele
Migliore
Monaco
Moretti
Moroniti
Mosconi
Murianni
Nicoli
Nocca
Nocca
Padulano
Pagliari
Pagliari
Parra Pacheco
Peli
Pizzamiglio
Polledri
Prattichizzo
Principato
Reggiani
Rossetti
Salti
Sammarco
Soverino
Sozzi

Storti

Storti

Storti
Stradiotti
Tonani
Trimarchi
Varini
Ventura
Villaschi
Volpi
Zagheni
Zea
Zucchetti

Nome
Elena

Luigi
Francesco
Giuseppina
Nicolina Francesca
Giuseppina
Vito

Sergio
Nadia
Antonio
Giovanna
Giovanna
Lisa
Alessia
Alessia
Jody
Diana
Giulia
Christian Fabian
Simone
Marco
Roberto
Paola Pia
Giovanna
Enrica
Andrea
Nicola
Rosangela
Laura
Andrea
Gianfranco
Gianfranco
Gianfranco
Lorenza
Gianluca
Luisa
Simone
Enrico
Cristiano
Giacomo
Susi

Benito Vincenzo
Emilio



